[bookmark: _GoBack]Virtual Zoo Resources:
Houston Zoo: https://www.houstonzoo.org/explore/webcams/ 
Maryland Zoo: https://www.marylandzoo.org/animals/live-cams-feeds/ 
Memphis Zoo: https://www.memphiszoo.org/animal-cams 
Omaha Zoo Online: http://www.omahazoo.com/zoo-from-home 
San Diego Zoo: https://zoo.sandiegozoo.org/were-here-together (scroll down to wildlife cams)
Smithsonian National Zoo: https://nationalzoo.si.edu/webcams 
Woodland Park Zoo: https://www.zoo.org/webcams 
Zoo Education Online: https://www.zoo.org.au/education/zoo-education-online/ 
